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20 Work Orders

DUE WO #

12158

14321

15674

16220

14893

15077

15012

16268

15816

09/30/23 14401

10/09/23 14479

10/14/23 14534

11/05/23 14805

11/05/23 14784

11/07/23 14798

11/09/23 14896

11/22/23 14965

STATUS

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

DESCRIPTION ASSET

Full service 2130

CHARGED
BATTERIES.

MOVED POGO 2158
STICK.

Full service 2158

Grease,
checked over, 2158
aired up tires.

Installed new 2158
mud flaps.

Expert Auto
installed 2158
windshield.

Replaced wiper
blades. 2158

Checked all

lights and

blinkers

Greased the 2158
truck Checked

hub oil Brandon

did this

LED work lights
installed wiring 2158
installed Kobe

changed valve
for lift axle done 2158
by richard

mud flap hanger

kit air brake

dryer cartridge 2158
greased truck

Trailer brake

valve sticking 2158
on while driving

Test

Full Service 2158

replaced both
passenger and

dr.iver side 2158
mirror put new

seal on glad

hand line

8 new tires put
onworkdone 2158
by Kobe

Changed out

fuse, applied

sensor on

firewall, 2158
calibrated

sensor and

cleared codes

checked truck
over: lights,
brakes, tires,
drive train(no
fluid leakds)-all

2158

LAST UPDATED

12/30/22

09/28/23

02/12/24

04/27/24

1/17/23

12/03/23

1/27/23

05/07/24

03/05/24

10/07/23

10/13/23

10/15/23

12/05/23

11/08/23

11/09/23

1/17/23

11/22/23

CREATED ON

12/30/22

09/28/23

02/12/24

04/27/24

1/17/23

12/03/23

1/27/23

05/07/24

03/05/24

10/07/23

10/13/23

10/15/23

11/10/23

11/08/23

11/09/23

1/17/23

11/22/23

COMPLETED ON FORM ITEMS
2)%/ 38/4 202CST 0 Form Item
82/4208%:2:DT 0 Form Item
Vrosacst  OFormitem
%42%72/5831. 0 Form Item

11/17/23 09:22:14
csT O Form ltem

12/03/23

06:40:20 CST 0 Form Item

11/27/2310:08:30 o Formtem

05/07/24
14:26:00 CDT 0 Form Item
03/05/24
14:49:53 CST 0 Form Item
2:%?7/23 15:51:16 e

10/13/2316:48:48  Form tem

10/15/2311:10:54
cpT O Form ltem

11/10/23 09:27:37
csT O Form Item

11/08/2312:00:16
csT O Form Item

}:15/199/23 14:41:56 0 Form ltem

2:15/1] 7/2310:36:49 0 Form ltem

11/22/2315:53:08
csT O Form Item

PARTS

Parts

O Part

Parts

1Part

Parts

1 Part

1Part

O Part

Parts

1Part

Parts

O Part

Parts

1Part

1Part

1Part

O Part



good

move and
rewire switch
for pusher axle
(moved switch
from outside
12/07/23 15133 Complete under drivers 2158 12/08/23 12/08/23
door to right of
steer column)
work done by
Jamie

passenger side
new hub
installed, wheel
12/07/23 15135 Complete sensor and 2158 12/08/23 12/08/23
adjusted brakes
work done by
King

replaced front

steer shocks
12/07/23 15138 Complete and front, right 2158 12/08/23 12/08/23

steer sensor

4 Work Orders assigned to Chris Helland

3 Work Orders assigned to Zikrullah Safazada

6 Work Orders assigned to Laura Girolamo

1 Work Orders assigned to Automated

3 Work Orders assigned to codyharman11@gmail.com

1 Work Orders assigned to Annette Lautenschlager

1 Work Orders assigned to johnnylangham@rocketmail.com
1 Work Orders assigned to Wally Burr

0 Open Work Orders

0 On Hold Work Orders

0 In Progress Work Orders
20 Closed Work Orders

Total Time: 14 hours 15 minutes
Total Cost: $9640.25
Total time to complete: O hours 38 minutes

12/08/2310:41:04 2
cst O Form Item Parts

12/08/2310:53:16 3
cST O Form Item Parts

12/08/2312:17:50 2
cst O Form Item Parts



